## 2012 Maui Volleyball Invitational

August 16 - 18, 2012

### Kamehameha Schools Maui - Pukalani, Maui

Hosted By: Kamehameha Schools Maui Girls Volleyball Program

#### **Participants**

The tournament is open to all High School Varsity Girls teams. This is a HHSAA & NFHSAA sanctioned tournament.

#### **Dates**

Thursday August 16 Start Time 3:00pm Pool Play & 6:30pm Pool Play Friday August 17 Start Time 3:00pm Pool Play & 6:30pm Pool Play

Saturday August 18Tournament Play Start times are determined by Pool Play Results

#### **Playing Sites**

Kamehameha Schools Maui Ka'ulaheanuiokamoku Gymnasium, Pukalani, Maui

### Entry Fee- \$200 per Team

Participation is limited to 24 (24 Teams - 8 matches minimum - 3 days)

#### **Format**

Pool play will determine entry into Saturday Tournament play.

Pool play will utilize two sets to 25 points of rally scoring with a cap at 27 points.

Tournament play will utilize two out of three sets to 25 points of rally scoring with no cap in each set.

Check payable to: Kamehameha Schools Maui

c/o Athletic Department

Attn: Maui Volleyball Invitational

270 'A'apueo Parkway Pukalani, Hawaii 96768

For further information, contact Bala Spencer at (808) 256-5746 or email

chspence@ksbe.edu

cut at line and send bottom sheet with payment

# 2012 Maui Volleyball Invitational

Kamehameha Schools Maui – Pukalani, Maui August 16 – 18, 2012

Please PRINT and return this form with Entry Fee

## **ENTRY FORM**

## **Enclosed is: \$200 ENTRY FEE**

Head Coach (Ple	asso Print)	Athletic Director (Please Print)				
TEAU CUACII (PI	ease rillitj	Attiletic Director (Flease Fillit)				
eague	Division		2011-Wins	_Loss	_League Place_	State Place_
	Contact Person:					-
	School Address:					-
	City:	State:		_ Zip:		
	Contact Number ()		Cell Phone Numb	er ()		_
	E-mail Address					_

For tournament format or information, please contact:

Bala Spencer, Kamehameha Maui Girls Volleyball Maui Volleyball Invitational Tournament Director chspence@ksbe.edu

Classroom: (808) 573-7004

Cell: (808) 256-5746

Kurt Ginoza, Athletic Director, Kamehameha Maui Athletics kuginoza@ksbe.edu

Athletics: (808) 573-7017 Fax: (808) 573-7022